slovahiaring

Grandys Duo

14.08.2013 Slovakia Ring V4 5,922 km
QUALIFYING- GROUP A 14. 8. 2013 16:20.
Qualifying (17:00 Time) started at 16:20:00
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3
(88) Maciej Serafin (30) Mariusz Nagdrka
1 16:25:49.260 2:19.358 42.053 1:09.981 27.324 1 16:29:10.379 2:33.133 44.617 1:15.195 33.321
2 16:28:06.699 2:17.439 41.390 1:08.994 27.055 2 16:31:36.306 2:25.927 43.464 1:13.813 28.650
3 16:30:24.691 2:17.992 41.455 1:08.675 27.862 3 16:34:00.024 2:23.718 43.052 1:11.623 29.043
4 16:32:42.814 2:18.123 41.961 1:08.953 27.209 4 16:36:22.221 2:22.197 42.804 1:11.086 28.307
5 16:35:00.052 2:17.238 41.456 1:08.694 27.088 5 16:38:45.330 2:23.109 42.820 1:11.021 29.268
6 16:37:16.649 2:16.597  41.205 1:08.162 27.230
(29) Tomasz Dejneka
(65) Natalia Florek 1 16:28:13.535 2:23.168 43.525 1:11.373 28.270
1 16:28:10.480 2:19.981 41.937 1:10.880 27.164 2 16:30:36.347 2:22.812 43.574 1:10.857 28.381
2 16:30:27.756 2:17.276 41.869 1:08.360 27.047 3 16:32:59.194 2:22.847 43.701  1:10.364 28.782
3 16:32:48.030 2:20.274  41.400 1:11.281 27.593 4 16:35:21.634 2:22.440 43.570 1:10.522 28.348
4 16:35:07.069 2:19.039 43.001 1:08.846 27.192 5 16:37:45.413 2:23.779 44.382 1:10.960 28.437
5 16:37:27.495 2:20.426 41.885 1:10.913 27.628
(26) Jacek Jedrzejczyk
(21) Przemystaw Krajewski 1 16:29:07.363 2:27.700 45.036 1:14.302 28.362
1 16:28:09.254 2:19.334 42.045 1:09.921 27.368 2 16:31:32.042 2:24.679 43.643 1:12.702 28.334
2 16:30:26.781 2:17.527 42.157 1:08.283 27.087 3 16:33:56.826 2:24.784 43.100 1:13.500 28.184
3 16:32:47.205 2:20.424 42.161 1:10.787 27.476 4 16:36:20.724 2:23.898 42.763 1:12.946 28.189
4 16:35:05.623 2:18.418 42.975 1:08.102 27.341 p5 16:38:58.066 2:37.342 43.079  1:11.699

p5 16:37:33.658 2:28.035 42.304 1:11.790
(7) Jurgen Rochert

(32) Zbigniew Jedrzejek 1 16:26:46.257 2:26.489 44.050 1:13.826 28.613
1 16:28:12.129 2:23.345 41.709 1:14.307 27.329 2 16:29:12.898 2:26.641 43.860 1:13.787 28.994
2 16:30:30.474 2:18.345 41.755 1:09.580 27.010 3 16:31:38.207 2:25.309 43.482 1:12.997 28.830
3 16:32:57.093 2:26.619 43.426 1:14.907 28.286 4 16:34:05.535 2:27.328 43.671 1:14.574 29.083
4 16:35:15.412 2:18.319 41.292 1:09.830 27.197 5 16:36:33.384 2:27.849 45.130 1:13.877 28.842
5 16:37:33.199 2:17.787 40.958 1:09.145 27.684 p6 16:39:11.695 2:38.311 44.132 1:14.504
(37) Konrad Klimek (18) Andrzej Bezulski
1 16:25:23.526 2:22.090 43.081 1:11.427 27.582 1 16:27:32.506 2:29.403 44.724 1:15.732 28.947
2 16:27:45.321 2:21.795 42.623 1:11.380 27.792 2 16:30:02.056 2:29.550 44.677 1:15.762 29.111
3 16:30:08.109 2:22.788 42.477 1:12.617 27.694 3 16:32:29.924 2:27.868 44383  1:14.422 29.063
4 16:32:28.681 2:20.572 42.245 1:10.618 27.709 p4 16:35:14.972 2:45.048 44.145 1:23.220
5 16:34:51.368 2:22.687 42.777 1:11.905 28.005
6 16:37:11.789 2:20.421 42.364 1:09.928 28.129 (39) Milosz Tarantowicz
1 16:26:01.152 2:30.121 43.895 1:16.525 29.701
(31) Michal Spanik 2 16:28:31.489 2:30.337 44.063 1:16.393 29.881
1 16:26:49.533 2:24.763 44.281 1:12.121 28.361 3 16:31:03.563 2:32.074 44.196 1:17.493 30.385
2 16:29:13.230 2:23.697 43.481 1:11.844 28.372 4 16:33:34.794 2:31.231 45.479 1:16.328 29.424
3 16:31:36.553 2:23.323 43.330 1:11.768 28.225 5 16:36:02.872 2:28.078 44.557  1:14.364 29.157
4 16:33:58.883 2:22.330 42.703 1:10.969 28.658 6 16:38:30.894 2:28.022 43.413 1:15.209 29.400
5 16:36:20.027 2:21.144 42.645 1:10.523 27.976
6 16:38:40.939 2:20.912 42.678  1:09.852 28.382 (172) Milan Ronec
1 16:28:03.892 2:33.539 48.207 1:15.172 30.160
(10) Michal Ronec 2 16:30:39.464 2:35.572 48.423 1:16.224 30.925
1 16:28:04.063 2:33.523 48.735 1:15.327 29.461 3 16:33:13.061 2:33.597 47.586 1:15.796 30.215
2 16:30:28.306 2:24.243 45.740 1:10.499 28.004 4 16:35:44.022 2:30.961 47.519 1:13.992 29.450
3 16:32:49.562 2:21.256 42.687 1:10.614 27.955 5 16:38:14.052 2:30.030 46.343 1:13.935 29.752
4 16:35:10.826 2:21.264 43.204 1:09.934 28.126
5 16:37:33.001 2:22.175 42.842 1:09.767 29.566 (25) Marcin Kuczynski
1 16:27:45.145 2:38.009 47.000 1:19.589 31.420
(3) Christian Kaiser 2 16:30:21.808 2:36.663 46.304 1:19.034 31.325
1 16:26:40.168 2:26.651 44.465 1:13.191 28.995 3 16:32:59.876 2:38.068 46.807 1:19.977 31.284
2 16:29:07.646 2:27.478 44.677 1:14.672 28.129 4 16:35:36.800 2:36.924 46.747 1:18.773 31.404
3 16:31:29.169 2:21.523 43.332  1:10.569 27.622 5 16:38:13.617 2:36.817 47.345 1:18.201 31.271
4 16:33:52.026 2:22.857 43.564 1:11.496 27.797
5 16:36:13.486 2:21.460 42.483 1:11.197 27.780
p6 16:38:44.085 2:30.599 42.622 1:11.894
(15) Sebastian Sosna
1 16:25:38.575 2:22.297 42.679 1:11.410 28.208
2 16:28:02.565 2:23.990 42.321 1:13.065 28.604
3 16:30:24.749 2:22.184 42.272 1:11.718 28.194
p4 16:32:58.696 2:33.947 43.531 1:13.141
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